®MINIMONITOR
& MULTI
®MINIMONITOR
KITS
(04-18)
BULLETIN 8
GAMMON
®

mini envelopes, and a color rating book ( ).GTP-1074-1
NOTE: For a list of items in this kit, see the first page of this bulletin. The only difference is that Kit. No. 5 is not included.
HOW TO ORDER
Select the options you require and add them to your order, listing them by their GTP number. The  double-ended GTP-988
adapter is included in all kits. You may add additional adapters to your order if you require more than one.
®Also fits Gammon Jet Test QD
Fits Gammon QD, Millipore, Snap Tite, etc. Also fits the short (S) or AH models of
®Gammon Jet Test QD
Fits Flight Refueling Ltd. Model 4127320, 4127345, and
4127350 sampling adapters (Shell Int’l. type).  NOTE: This
fitment is the same as produced by A. Searle & Co.,
Stanhope Seta Ltd. and Holbek-Leba.
®Fits Gammon Jet Test QD Also fits the short (S) or AH models of
®Gammon Jet Test QD
GTP-1985 Box of 48 plastic monitors
GTP-1983 Box of 100 membranes and support pads
GTP-992 Quick Disconnects ( )see Bull. 3
®Jet Test QD  Models Quick Disconnects ( )see Bull. 14